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Standings
TEAM

Nick's Team
Dan R's Team
Tom k's Team
Ted's Team
Chuck's Team
Ron's Team
Jim K's Team
Dan C's Team
CJ's Team
Rick's Team
Tom K JR's Team
Mike's Team

PTS

286
233
218
195
188
173
149
143
141
131
110
105
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