## JFK Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

## 12-Feb-2015 01:21 PM Eastern

## Standings

TEAM	PTS
Nick's Team	286
Dan R's Team	233
Tom k's Team	218
Ted's Team	195
Chuck's Team	188
Ron's Team	173
Jim K's Team	149
Dan C's Team	143
CJ's Team	141
Rick's Team	131
Tom K JR's Team	110
Mike's Team	105